

BID TABULATION

Project: 2017 Highway 14 North Lift Station; City of Viroqua
 Engineer's Project No VI 24 Bid Deadline: June 15, 2017 at 2:00 PM local time

Contractor's Name:	Badger Environmental & Earthwork, Inc. Westby, WI	McHugh Excavating & Plumbing, Inc. Onalaska, WI
Base Bid Price (lump sum)	\$239,310.00	\$345,625.00
Allowance Total (Spec Section 01020)	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
TOTAL	\$264,310.00	\$370,625.00

Schedule A - Supplemental Bid Items

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
A-1	Excavation	CY	250	\$12.00	\$3,000.00	\$28.00	\$7,000.00
A-2	Supplemental Trench Backfill	CY	100	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00
A-3	Breaker Run	CY	100	\$17.00	\$1,700.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
A-4	Rock Excavation	CY	50	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
A-5	Asphalt Pavement	SY	500	\$44.00	\$22,000.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00
A-6	Geotextile Fabric	SY	500	\$2.50	\$1,250.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00
A-7	Silt Fence	LF	500	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00
Schedule A Bid Totals					\$33,650.00		\$25,800.00

Schedule B - Additive Bid Item

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
B-1	Add 5 feet to the depth of the wetwell	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00

Schedule C - Equipment Bid Items

Spec No.	EQUIPMENT ITEM	Base Bid Manuf/Sup	Engineer Designated		Optional Alternate		Engineer Designated		Optional Alternate	
			Manuf/Sup	Amount	Manuf/Sup	Amount	Manuf/Sup	Amount	Manuf/Sup	Amount
11010	Submersible Mixers	Hydromatic	Flygt	\$6,000.00	Crane Eng.	-\$18,000.00	Flygt	-\$500.00	ABS	-\$3,300.00
11070	Aboveground Submersible Station Enclosure	USEMCO	Flygt	\$10,000.00	Crane Eng.	-\$18,000.00	Flygt	\$13,000.00	Gorman Rupp	-\$16,000.00

Subcontractor Listing

Subcontracted Work	Company Name	Company Name
Electrical	Badger Environmental & Earthwork	Kish Electric
Mechanical Piping	Badger Environmental & Earthwork	McHugh Excavating & Plumbing

BID TABULATION

Project: 2017 Highway 14 North Lift Station; City of Viroqua
 Engineer's Project No VI 24 Bid Deadline: June 15, 2017 at 2:00 PM local time

Contractor's Name:		Landfill Drilling & Piping Specialists, LLC Sun Prairie, WI		Pember Companies, Inc. Menomonie, WI						
Base Bid Price (lump sum)		\$358,000.00		\$367,050.00						
Allowance Total (Spec Section 01020)		\$25,000.00		\$25,000.00						
TOTAL		\$383,000.00		\$392,050.00						
Schedule A - Supplemental Bid Items										
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost			
A-1	Excavation	CY	250	\$11.00	\$2,750.00	\$19.00	\$4,750.00			
A-2	Supplemental Trench Backfill	CY	100	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$36.40	\$3,640.00			
A-3	Breaker Run	CY	100	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$31.40	\$3,140.00			
A-4	Rock Excavation	CY	50	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$190.00	\$9,500.00			
A-5	Asphalt Pavement	SY	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00	\$46.65	\$23,325.00			
A-6	Geotextile Fabric	SY	500	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$2.10	\$1,050.00			
A-7	Silt Fence	LF	500	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$2.20	\$1,100.00			
Schedule A Bid Totals					\$50,750.00		\$46,505.00			
Schedule B - Additive Bid Item										
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost			
B-1	Add 5 feet to the depth of the wetwell	LS	1	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00			
Schedule C - Equipment Bid Items										
Spec No.	EQUIPMENT ITEM	Base Bid Manuf/Sup	Engineer Designated Manuf/Sup	Amount	Optional Alternate Manuf/Sup	Amount	Engineer Designated Manuf/Sup	Amount	Optional Alternate Manuf/Sup	Amount
11010	Submersible Mixers	Hydromatic	Flygt	-\$3,377.00			Flygt	\$3,500.00	ABF	-\$4,500.00
11070	Aboveground Submersible Station Enclosure	USEMCO	Flygt	\$19,350.00			Flygt	\$10,075.00	Gorman Rupp	-\$13,500.00
Subcontractor Listing										
Subcontracted Work			Company Name				Company Name			
Electrical			Hady Electric				Hady Electric			
Mechanical Piping			TBD				None			